—POS SYSTEMS

MYFOCUS MOBILE

Focus POS Systems introduces myFocus Moble, part of the
myFocus Web Suite package. Always on the go but need
to stay in the know? myFocus Mobile provides powerful
access to detailed sales, labor, audit and staus information
from your iPhone, Android or other mobile devices.

Available on the \ ANDROID APP ON
D App Storej ; Google play
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Store Name
Store 1
Store 2
Store 3
Store 4

Totals

Averages

Net Sales
$9,027.43
$4,444.98
$3,015.70
$3,622.12

$20,110.23
$5,027.56

Labor Go Back Store 1
ROE: 4= Wed. December 11, 2013

myFocus - 12/11/2013
Net Sales $9,027.43
Labor $ $1,901.52
Labor % 21.14
Voids (2) $10.00
Discounts (12) $105.33
Refunds (0) $0.00
Return Items (0) $0.00
Gift Cards (0) $0.00
Paid Outs (0) $0.00
First Clock In

i Averages
Checks (257)
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MYFOCUS MOBILE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

The myFocus Mobile management app allows restaurant
managers access to detailed sales, labor, audit and status
information real-time, right from their mobile device.
Installation only takes a minute — myFocus Mobile is
available in the iPhone® App Store and the Android Market.
Part of the myFocus Web Suite, myFocus Mobile is perfect
for owners and managers who commute to work, travel
frequently or take vacations. You can check up on your store
at home, in the car, at the airport or even on the beach.

DISCOUNT ALERT

Instant alert based on discount threshold amount

VOID ALERT

Instant alert based on void threshold amount

VARIABLE PRICE ALERT
Instant alert based on variable price threshold amount

RETURNS ALERT

Instant alert based on when an item is returned

PAID OUT ALERT

Instant alert when a pay out has been processed

OFFLINE ALERT

Instant alert if credit card processing is turned offline
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Store Name Net Sales

Store 1 $9,027.43
Store 2 $4,444.98
Store 3 $3,015.70
Store 4 $3,622.12

Totals $20,110.23
Averages $5,027.56

The myFocus Mobile Alert system is a powerful store-
based risk assessment and monitoring tool built directly
into your Focus POS System. Focus Alerts allow you to
create a risk profile unique to your business. This profile is
used by Focus Monitor to identify transactions that exceed
allowable thresholds. Real-time text message alerts are then
automatically sent to you or your staff with details of the
questionable transaction.

BATCH PROBLEM ALERT

Instant alert if the current batch has not been settled

MANAGER ALERT

Employee-triggered alert with custom messages

VARIABLE PRICE ITEM ALERT

Instant alert when an open item is ordered

TIME CARD CLOCK IN ALERT
Time-based alert if the opening employee has not clocked in

CLOSE DAY PROBLEM ALERT

Time-based alert if the business day has not been processed

SUPPORT NOTIFICATIONS

Built-in close day and batch alerts included
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Manager Log
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myFocus - 12/11/2013 Last 10 Manager Log Messages

Net Sales 10/17/2013 10:10:06 PM - Low Priority
wer n cold
10/10/2013 6:45:38 PM - Low Priority
Device test.
10/10/2013 5:00:57 PM - Low Priority
This is a test.

Discounts (12
12 8/31/2013 5:04:00 PM - Low Priority

Refunds (0)

Return Items (0) B/6/2013 8:44:00 AM - High Priority
. 10am Webinar

Sfcaim 8/5/2013 10:23:00 AM - High Priority

Paid Outs (0} . Test Note.

First Clock In 8/4/2013 8:40:00 AM - Low Priority

Busy weekend. Need to make a beer or...
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